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13.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Banked 
According to the Gross Value of the Products, 1935. 
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Industry. 

Non-ferrous metal 
smelting and re
fining 

Pulp and paper 
Central electric sta

tions 
Slaughtering and 

meat packing 
Automobiles 
Butter and chease.. . 
Flour and feed mills. 
Petroleum products.. 
Sawmills 
Electrical apparatus 

and supplies 
Bread and other 

bakery products... 
Cotton yarn and 

cloth 
Rubber goods in

cluding footwear... 
Printing and pub

lishing 
Clothing, factory, 

women's 
Hosiery and knitted 

goods 
Railway rolling-stock 
Biscuits, confection

ery, cocoa, etc 
Breweries 
Tobacco, cigars, and 

cigarettes 
Castings and forgings 
Primary iron and 

steel 
Coke and gas pro

ducts 
Fruit and vegetable 

preparations 
Sugar refineries 
Clothing, factory, 

men's 
Boots and shoes, 

leather 
Sheet metal products 
Printing and book

binding 
Machinery 
Automobile supplies 
Silk and artificial 

silk 
Coffee,tea and spices 
Boxes and bags, 

paper 
Fish curing and 

packing 
Furnishing goods, 

men's 
Medicinal and phar

maceutical prepar
ations 

Leather tanneries 
Paints and varnishes 
Woollen cloth 

Totals, Forty Lead
ing Industries. . . . 

Totals, All I n d u s 
tries 

Percentage of forty 
leading industries 
to all industries. 

Estab
lish

ments. 

No. 

15 
95 

1,041 

139 
20 

2,589 
1,127 

58 
3,6! 

182 

3,045 

35 

45 

793 

591 

163 
37 

234 
73 

116 
303 

53 

44 

298 
8 

170 

217 
129 

1,182 
211 
82 

33 

86 

146 

630 

176 

166 
85 
80 
65 

18,260 

25,491 

71-6 

Capital. 

145,686,299 
545,572,938 

1,459,821,168 

58,207,715 
40,765,548 
58,291,763 
56,475,315 
64,707,454 
75,973,627 

75,499,255 

43,788,924 

70,741,613 

63,435,798 

53,721,846 

22,668,528 

50,048,900 
86,547,010 

37,779,319 
57,928,298 

58,178,513 
63,585,479 

86,465,490 

98,939,160 

38,272,379 
33,017,874 

16,271,865 

24,313,445 
47,369,004 

40,331,944 
59,899,705 
23,260,333 

35,063,023 
13,431,195 

21,153,422 

17,144,806 

15,569,465 

20,091,688 
22,982,210 
22,709,466 
19,620,649 

3,845,332,433 

4,698,991,853 

81-2 

Em
ployees 

No. 

8,944 
27,836 

15,458 

10,674 
13,095 
14,786 
5,454 
4,856 
25,727 

15,549 

19,167 

18,121 

11,023 

16,889 

17,894 

18,511 
16,921 

10,446 
4,460 

8,145 
13,760 

9,523 

4,107 

7,912 
2,134 

9,296 

15,930 
6,580 

12,194 
8,949 
6,614 

10,088 
2,118 

5,562 

4,766 

8,957 

3,664 
3,967 
3,060 
6,305 

429,442 

582,874 

73-7 

Salaries 
and 

Wages. 

12,687,356 
35,893,313 

22,519,993 

12,448,347 
18,797,599 
13,905,135 
5,165,507 
7,153,224 

17,711,657 

17,594,759 

16,369,912 

13,206,265 

11,017,431 

23,061,512 

14,593,861 

14,252,653 
18,785,671 

9,315,563 
6,155,642 

7,221,048 
14,138,972 

12,279,390 

5,627,861 

5,063,481 
3,086,691 

8,990,370 

11,742,871 
6,802,698 

13,707,159 
10,531,251 
7,411,434 

8,371,037 
2,537,077 

5,432,060 

2,874,553 

5,788,255 

4,500,252 
3,920,106 
4,242,116 
5,108,603 

440,012,685 

590,326,904 

74-5 

Cost 
of 

Materials. 

126,804,075 
57,995,037 

Nil 

108,191,810 
75,645,998 
69,953,193 
78,071,667 
58,869,814 
35,927,884 

25,409,806 

28,343,545 

33,689,873 

20,258,774 

11,197,377 

31,642,215 

22,948,056 
20,769,208 

19,231,189 
15,024,625 

19,701,385 
14,042,882 

18,539,072 

15,233,519 

22,252,826 
25,137,568 

20,676,934 

19,431,799 
18,971,146 

11,653,559 
12,194,263 
18,528,296 

10,946,739 
17,543,308 

12,952,362 

14,772,722 

13,916,201 

7,009,191 
12,991,558 
9,610,743 

10,342,336 

1,166,422,555 

1,420,885,153 

82-9 

Value of Products. 

Net.i 

55,665,202 
81,973,362 

135,060,035 

23,960,322 
30,258,247 
28,293,638 
18,139,432 
17,233,662 
29,325,290 

34,672,227 

29,141,417 

23,812,460 

34,501,782 

43,904,537 

21,939,567 

22,688,647 
18,806,965 

21,266,428 
24,966,377 

19,244,706 
23,145,126 

15,316,330 

20,809,159 

15,446,860 
10,496,252 

15,769,464 

16,276,684 
14,070,732 

21,097,502 
20,050,537 
13,467,926 

16,166,863 
6,568,747 

10,278,576 

8,340,663 

9,095,917 

14,126,458 
7,006,369 

10,440,819 
8,402,570 

991,227,857 

1,302,179,099 

76-1 

Gross. 

186,245,658 
162,651,282 

137,114,911 

133,379,312 
106,624,445 
99,888,971 
97,567,868 
79,950,525 
65,905,132 

61,152,834 

59,400,668 

59,378,664 

55,949,570 

55,832,925 

53,796,274 

46,390,103 
41,213,039 

41,197,833 
40,699,040 

39,103,875 
38,779,813 

38,700,961 

38,474,789 

38,276,487 
36,597,997 

36,578,897 

35,989,912 
33,564,302 

33,188,331 
32,856.175 
32,684,252 

28,045,340 
24,214,761 

23,466,368 

23,458,356 

23,152,780 

21,292,751 
20,497,553 
20,341,407 
19,343,305 

2,222,947,466 

2,807,337,381 

79-2 
1 See footnote 1 to Table 1, p. 405. 


