12.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Ranked According to the Gross Value of the Products, 1935.

	Industry.	Estab- lish-	Capital.	Em- ployees.	Salaries _and	Cost	Value of Products.		
		ments.	·	pioyees.	Wages.	Materials.	Net.1	Gross.	
	No- formous otal	No.	\$	No.	\$	\$	\$	\$	
1	Non-ferrous metal smelting and re-								
9	finingPulp and paper	15 95		8,944 27,836	12,687,356 35,893,313	126,804,075 57,995,037		186,245,658 162,651,282	
	Central electric sta-					, ,			
4	tions	1,041	1,459,821,168	15,458	22,519,993	Nil	135,060,035	137, 114, 911	
_	meat packing	139	58,207,715		12,448,347	108, 191, 810		133,379,312	
5	Automobiles Butter and cheese	$\frac{20}{2,589}$	40,765,548 58,291,763	13,095 14,786	18,797,599 13,905,135	75,645,998 69,953,193	30,258,247 28,293,638	106,624,445 99,888,971	
7	Flour and feed mills.	1,127	56,475,315	5,454 4,856	5, 165, 507 7, 153, 224	78,071,667	18, 139, 432	97,567,868	
9	Petroleum products Sawmills	58 3,698	64,707,454 75,973,627	25,727	17,711,657	58,869,814 35,927,884	17,233,662 29,325,290	79,950,525 65,905,132	
10	Electrical apparatus and supplies	182	75,499,255	15,549	17,594,759	25,409,806	34,672,227	61,152,834	
11	Bread and other								
12	bakery products Cotton yarn and	3,045	43,788,924	19, 167	16,369,912	28,343,545	29,141,417	59,400,668	
	cloth	35	70,741,613	18, 121	13,206,265	33,689,873	23,812,460	59,378,664	
13	Rubber goods in- cluding footwear	45	63,435,798	11,023	11,017,431	20, 258, 774	34,501,782	55,949,570	
14	Printing and pub-								
15	lishingClothing, factory,	793	53,721,846	1	23,061,512	11,197,377	43,904,537	55,832,925	
	women's	591	22,668,528	17,894	14,593,861	31,642,215	21,939,567	53,796,274	
	Hosiery and knitted goods	163	50,048,900	18,511	14, 252, 653	22,948,056		46,390,103	
	Railway rolling-stock Biscuits, confection-	37	86,547,010	16,921	18,785,671	20,769,208	18,806,965	41,213,039	
	ery, cocoa, etc	234	37,779,319	10,446	9,315,563	19,231,189	21,266,428		
19 20	Breweries	73	57,928,298	4,460	6, 155, 642	15,024,625	24,966,377	40,699,040	
	cigarettes	116	58,178,513	8,145	7,221,048	19,701,385			
	Castings and forgings Primary iron and	303	63,585,479	13,760	14, 138, 972	14,042,882	23, 1 45 , 126	38,779,813	
	steel	53	86,465,490	9,523	12,279,390	18,539,072	15,316,330	38,700,961	
Z 3	Coke and gas pro- ducts.	44	98,939,160	4,107	5,627,861	15,233,519	20,809,159	38,474,789	
24	Fruit and vegetable								
25	preparations Sugar refineries	298 8	38,272,379 33,017,874	7,912 2,134	5,063,481 3,086,691	22, 252, 826 25, 137, 568			
	Clothing, factory, men's	170	·	: I	8,990,370				
27	Boots and shoes,								
28	leather Sheet metal products	217 129	24,313,445 47,369,004		11,742,871 6,802,698	19,431,799 18,971,146			
29	Printing and book-			•	•				
30	binding	$\frac{1,182}{211}$	40,331,944 59,899,705	12,194 8,949	13,707,159 10,531,251	11,653,559 12,194,263		33,188,331 32,856,175	
31	Automobile supplies	82	23,260,333	6,614	7,411,434				
44	Silk and artificial silk	33	35,063,023	10.088	8,371,037	10,946,739	16,166,863	28,045,340	
33 34	Coffee, tea and spices Boxes and bags,	86			2,537,077	17,543,308			
	paper	146	21,153,422	5,562	5,432,060	12,952,362	10,278,576	23,466,368	
35	Fish curing and packing.	630			2,874,553	14,772,722		23,458,356	
36	Furnishing goods.								
	men's Medicinal and phar-	176	15,569,465	8,957	5,788,255	13,916,201	9,095,917	23,152,780	
	maceutical prepar-	400	00 001 555		4 500 050	7 000 -0-	** ***	01 000 ===	
38	ations Leather tanneries	166 85			4,500,252 3,920,106	12,991,558	7,006,369	20,497,553	
33	Paints and varnishes. Woollen cloth	80	22,709,466	3,060	4,242,116	9,610,743	10,440,819	20,341,407	
	<u> </u>	65	19,620,649	6,305	5,108,603	10,342,336	8,402,570	19,343,305	
	Totals, Forty Lead- _ing Industries	18.266	3,845, 332,43 3	429,442	440,012.685	1,166,422,555	991, 227, 857	2,222, 9 47,4 6 6	
	Totals, All Indus-	ŀ							
	tries	i .	4,698,991,853	582,874	5 5 0,326,9 6 4	1,420,885,153	1,302,179,099	2,807,337,381	
	Percentage of forty leading industries								
	to all industries	_{71.6}	l _{81⋅2}	73.7	74.5	82-9	76-1	79 - 2	

¹ See footnote 1 to Table 1, p. 405.